
Crotta 18 04 22 Challenge - Gara 2 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 858 VENEZIANI M. 16:42.209
Tempo gara

1 1:29.174 19:22:19.183

2 1:49.090 19:24:08.273

3 1:52.466 19:26:00.739

4 1:54.057 19:27:54.796

5 1:56.128 19:29:50.924

6 1:54.261 19:31:45.185

7 1:54.675 19:33:39.860

8 1:56.552 19:35:36.412

9 1:55.806 19:37:32.218

 Po. 2 - # 326 VANALLI F. + 11.229
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.632 19:22:21.641

2 1:50.835 19:24:12.476

3 1:51.629 19:26:04.105

4 1:53.644 19:27:57.749

5 1:56.374 19:29:54.123

6 1:57.169 19:31:51.292

7 1:55.769 19:33:47.061

8 1:58.625 19:35:45.686

9 1:57.761 19:37:43.447

 Po. 3 - # 42 ROTA G. + 17.223
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.288 19:22:20.297

2 1:49.346 19:24:09.643

3 1:52.027 19:26:01.670

4 1:54.205 19:27:55.875

5 1:57.571 19:29:53.446

6 1:57.141 19:31:50.587

7 1:58.722 19:33:49.309

8 1:59.794 19:35:49.103

9 2:00.338 19:37:49.441

 Po. 4 - # 855 CARPANI G. + 25.980
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.855 19:22:24.864

2 1:52.966 19:24:17.830

3 1:56.859 19:26:14.689

4 1:56.056 19:28:10.745

5 1:57.278 19:30:08.023

6 1:56.337 19:32:04.360

7 1:56.150 19:34:00.510

8 1:59.315 19:35:59.825

9 1:58.373 19:37:58.198

 Po. 5 - # 536 SANA S. + 31.908
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.130 19:22:23.139

2 1:56.248 19:24:19.387

3 1:56.089 19:26:15.476

4 1:57.546 19:28:13.022

5 1:56.532 19:30:09.554

6 1:57.655 19:32:07.209

7 1:59.661 19:34:06.870

8 1:59.512 19:36:06.542

9 1:57.584 19:38:04.126

 Po. 6 - # 535 BROGLIO D. + 34.044
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.835 19:22:33.844

2 1:55.428 19:24:29.272

3 1:54.837 19:26:24.109

4 1:56.443 19:28:20.552

5 1:56.838 19:30:17.551

6 1:57.816 19:32:15.367

7 1:58.336 19:34:13.703

8 1:56.281 19:36:09.984

9 1:56.278 19:38:06.262

 Po. 7 - # 83 FALCONI D. + 38.666
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.741 19:22:29.750

2 1:55.963 19:24:25.713

3 1:57.048 19:26:22.761

4 1:57.703 19:28:20.464

5 1:58.928 19:30:19.392

6 1:58.334 19:32:17.726

7 1:57.472 19:34:15.198

8 1:57.588 19:36:12.786

9 1:58.098 19:38:10.884

 Po. 8 - # 331 TAVELLI A. + 43.015
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.454 19:22:26.463

2 1:56.546 19:24:23.009

3 1:57.033 19:26:20.042

4 1:57.144 19:28:17.186

5 1:59.041 19:30:16.227

6 2:00.997 19:32:17.224

7 1:59.389 19:34:16.613

8 1:59.417 19:36:16.030

9 1:59.203 19:38:15.233

 Po. 9 - # 181 LEIDI M. + 59.288
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.724 19:22:32.733

2 1:56.749 19:24:29.482

3 1:57.147 19:26:26.629

4 1:56.711 19:28:23.340

5 1:57.675 19:30:21.015

6 1:58.797 19:32:19.812

7 1:59.432 19:34:19.244

8 2:03.395 19:36:22.639

9 2:08.867 19:38:31.506

 Po. 10 - # 991 CAIO F. + 1:04.930
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.234 19:22:34.243

2 1:58.983 19:24:33.226

3 1:59.865 19:26:33.091

4 1:59.802 19:28:32.893

5 2:00.002 19:30:32.895

6 2:00.149 19:32:33.044

7 2:01.325 19:34:34.369

8 2:01.190 19:36:35.559

9 2:01.589 19:38:37.148

 Po. 11 - # 141 CERCIELLO S. + 1:06.198
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.758 19:22:36.767

2 1:58.329 19:24:35.096

3 2:01.453 19:26:36.549

4 2:01.026 19:28:37.575

5 2:00.914 19:30:38.489

6 2:01.190 19:32:39.679

7 1:59.755 19:34:39.434

8 1:59.737 19:36:39.171

9 1:59.245 19:38:38.416

 Po. 12 - # 3 LANZONI N. + 1:08.594
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.594 19:22:30.603

2 1:57.788 19:24:28.391

3 1:57.881 19:26:26.272

4 1:59.164 19:28:25.436

5 2:03.158 19:30:28.594

6 2:03.846 19:32:32.440

7 2:04.745 19:34:37.185

8 2:03.861 19:36:41.200

9 1:59.612 19:38:40.812

 Po. 13 - # 724 CHITTO` A. + 1:12.199
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.715 19:22:28.724

2 2:00.265 19:24:28.989

3 2:01.591 19:26:30.580

4 2:01.299 19:28:31.879

5 2:02.262 19:30:34.141

6 2:00.974 19:32:35.115

7 2:03.045 19:34:38.160

8 2:02.173 19:36:40.333

9 2:04.084 19:38:44.417

 Po. 14 - # 425 ZANAGLIO L. + 1:17.001
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.471 19:22:49.480

2 2:00.396 19:24:49.876

3 2:01.921 19:26:51.797

4 2:00.962 19:28:52.759

5 2:00.109 19:30:52.868

6 1:59.795 19:32:52.663

7 1:58.792 19:34:51.455

8 1:58.578 19:36:50.033

9 1:59.186 19:38:49.219

Fastest lap: 1:49.090 
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 Po. 15 - # 261 MARADINI P. + 1:17.002
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.553 19:22:23.562

2 1:52.903 19:24:16.465

3 1:55.644 19:26:12.109

4 1:57.977 19:28:10.086

5 1:58.208 19:30:08.294

6 1:57.018 19:32:05.312

7 1:58.476 19:34:03.788

8 2:01.648 19:36:05.436

9 1:57.608 19:38:03.044

 Po. 16 - # 627 PONTOGLIO L.+ 1:20.711
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.466 19:22:33.475

2 2:00.538 19:24:34.013

3 2:00.007 19:26:34.020

4 2:03.109 19:28:37.129

5 2:01.811 19:30:38.940

6 2:05.683 19:32:44.623

7 2:05.455 19:34:50.078

8 2:02.138 19:36:52.216

9 2:00.713 19:38:52.929

 Po. 17 - # 705 ROBERTI A. + 1:28.213
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.120 19:22:36.129

2 2:04.989 19:24:41.118

3 2:02.623 19:26:43.741

4 2:04.167 19:28:47.908

5 2:03.081 19:30:50.989

6 2:02.886 19:32:53.875

7 2:01.861 19:34:55.736

8 2:01.240 19:36:56.976

9 2:03.455 19:39:00.431

 Po. 18 - # 311 BOSSETTI G. + 1:30.611
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.939 19:22:35.948

2 2:02.365 19:24:38.313

3 2:02.191 19:26:40.504

4 2:04.290 19:28:44.794

5 2:03.629 19:30:48.423

6 2:03.359 19:32:51.782

7 2:03.199 19:34:54.981

8 2:02.978 19:36:57.959

9 2:04.870 19:39:02.829

 Po. 19 - # 469 RAGNOLI D. + 1:32.557
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.337 19:22:37.346

2 2:02.114 19:24:39.460

3 2:01.665 19:26:41.125

4 2:05.460 19:28:46.585

5 2:04.456 19:30:51.041

6 2:05.985 19:32:57.026

7 2:02.847 19:34:59.873

8 2:02.741 19:37:02.614

9 2:02.161 19:39:04.775

 Po. 20 - # 56 PESSINA R. + 1:33.452
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.698 19:22:41.707

2 2:05.119 19:24:46.826

3 2:03.789 19:26:50.615

4 2:01.665 19:28:52.280

5 2:03.373 19:30:55.653

6 2:05.014 19:33:00.831

7 2:03.428 19:35:04.259

8 2:00.547 19:37:04.806

9 2:00.864 19:39:05.670

 Po. 21 - # 231 SAVOLDI M. + 1:36.675
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.868 19:22:31.877

2 2:18.664 19:24:50.541

3 2:07.038 19:26:58.073

4 2:03.685 19:29:01.758

5 2:01.503 19:31:03.261

6 2:01.067 19:33:04.328

7 2:04.309 19:35:08.637

8 2:01.858 19:37:10.495

9 1:58.398 19:39:08.893

 Po. 22 - # 777 MONTELEONE G.+ 1:39.877
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.731 19:22:27.740

2 2:02.979 19:24:30.719

3 2:06.382 19:26:37.101

4 2:06.553 19:28:43.654

5 2:06.430 19:30:50.084

6 2:06.374 19:32:56.458

7 2:06.049 19:35:02.507

8 2:04.640 19:37:07.147

9 2:04.948 19:39:12.095

 Po. 23 - # 338 BIANCHI F. + 1:40.635
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.659 19:22:43.668

2 2:03.674 19:24:47.342

3 2:03.906 19:26:51.248

4 2:04.154 19:28:55.402

5 2:04.548 19:30:59.950

6 2:03.129 19:33:03.079

7 2:04.230 19:35:07.462

8 2:02.310 19:37:09.772

9 2:03.081 19:39:12.853

 Po. 24 - # 591 TURETTA M. + 1:46.008
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.014 19:22:40.023

2 2:04.738 19:24:44.761

3 2:00.537 19:26:45.298

4 2:01.999 19:28:47.297

5 2:06.388 19:30:53.685

6 2:06.536 19:33:00.221

7 2:06.014 19:35:06.235

8 2:06.113 19:37:12.348

9 2:05.878 19:39:18.226

 Po. 25 - # 702 SAVIO D. + 1:47.231
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.170 19:22:38.179

2 2:02.511 19:24:40.690

3 2:02.701 19:26:43.391

4 2:04.264 19:28:47.655

5 2:07.799 19:30:55.454

6 2:06.380 19:33:01.834

7 2:05.931 19:35:07.765

8 2:07.104 19:37:14.869

9 2:04.580 19:39:19.449

 Po. 26 - # 560 MAZZOLA A. + 1:49.441
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.502 19:22:40.511

2 2:04.740 19:24:45.251

3 2:02.801 19:26:48.052

4 2:03.364 19:28:51.416

5 2:04.995 19:30:56.411

6 2:06.043 19:33:02.454

7 2:06.725 19:35:09.179

8 2:07.003 19:37:16.182

9 2:05.477 19:39:21.659

 Po. 27 - # 394 GENNARI A. + 1:52.774
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.608 19:22:43.617

2 2:04.866 19:24:48.483

3 2:06.143 19:26:54.626

4 2:04.796 19:28:59.422

5 2:05.698 19:31:05.120

6 2:05.035 19:33:10.155

7 2:06.514 19:35:16.669

8 2:04.058 19:37:20.727

9 2:04.265 19:39:24.992

 Po. 28 - # 494 ALBERGONI M.+ 1:53.670
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.348 19:22:39.357

2 2:04.648 19:24:44.005

3 2:06.058 19:26:50.063

4 2:07.438 19:28:57.501

5 2:04.639 19:31:02.140

6 2:05.307 19:33:07.447

7 2:07.792 19:35:15.239

8 2:05.860 19:37:21.099

9 2:04.789 19:39:25.888

Fastest lap: 1:49.090 
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Crotta 18 04 22 Challenge - Gara 2 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 29 - # 761 FILIPPINI A. + 2:03.887
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.037 19:22:39.046

2 2:08.907 19:24:47.953

3 2:09.435 19:26:57.388

4 2:07.965 19:29:05.353

5 2:07.204 19:31:12.557

6 2:05.473 19:33:18.030

7 2:06.353 19:35:24.383

8 2:05.294 19:37:29.677

9 2:06.428 19:39:36.105

 Po. 30 - # 281 MARADINI S. + 2:14.547
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.450 19:22:44.459

2 2:04.136 19:24:48.595

3 2:07.038 19:26:55.633

4 2:07.036 19:29:02.669

5 2:05.386 19:31:08.055

6 2:08.289 19:33:16.344

7 2:06.214 19:35:22.558

8 2:07.966 19:37:30.524

9 2:16.241 19:39:46.765

 Po. 31 - # 849 OGLIARI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.000 19:22:45.009

2 2:04.560 19:24:49.569

3 2:08.182 19:26:57.751

4 2:05.683 19:29:03.434

5 2:06.732 19:31:10.166

6 2:06.786 19:33:16.952

7 2:09.370 19:35:26.322

8 2:07.802 19:37:34.124

 Po. 32 - # 745 RIVA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.890 19:22:48.899

2 2:02.806 19:24:51.705

3 2:04.546 19:26:56.251

4 2:03.774 19:29:00.025

5 2:16.243 19:31:16.268

6 2:08.802 19:33:25.070

7 2:09.391 19:35:34.461

8 2:06.601 19:37:41.062

 Po. 33 - # 841 GALLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.878 19:22:42.887

2 2:09.562 19:24:52.449

3 2:06.960 19:26:59.409

4 2:07.032 19:29:06.441

5 2:07.645 19:31:14.086

6 2:08.489 19:33:22.575

7 2:09.236 19:35:31.811

8 2:11.162 19:37:42.973

 Po. 34 - # 85 RIVOLTINI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.605 19:22:55.614

2 2:04.204 19:24:59.818

3 2:07.293 19:27:07.111

4 2:10.209 19:29:17.320

5 2:11.057 19:31:28.377

6 2:14.501 19:33:42.878

7 2:19.659 19:36:02.537

8 2:14.958 19:38:17.495

 Po. 35 - # 296 BRUNERI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.942 19:22:52.951

2 2:08.752 19:25:01.703

3 2:09.101 19:27:10.804

4 2:18.252 19:29:29.056

5 2:29.086 19:31:58.142

6 2:31.674 19:34:29.816

7 2:26.558 19:36:56.374

8 2:32.584 19:39:28.958

 Po. 36 - # 64 ROVEDA W. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.737 19:22:33.746

 Po. 37 - # 76 ALBERTIN A. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.658 19:22:47.667

Fastest lap: 1:49.090 
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